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Report #2 — 2/28/11
By Average (min. 1,200)

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,695	 74,863	 7
	 2.	 Ole Miss	 8,003	 40,014	 5
	 3.	 Arkansas	 7,636	 45,816	 6
	 4.	 South Carolina	 7,631	 45,787	 6
	 5.	 Texas	 6,275	 25,100	 4
	 6.	 Mississippi State	 5,754	 40,279	 7
	 7.	 Clemson	 5,084	 25,423	 5
	 8.	 TCU	 4,951	 29,711	 6
	 9.	 Florida State	 4,920	 34,440	 7
	10.	 Alabama	 4,364	 17,456	 4
11.		 Florida	 4,165	 24,991	 6
12.	 Hawaii	 3,862	 27,037	 7
	13.	 Texas A&M	 3,807	 26,655	 7
14.	 East Carolina	 3,711	 11,132	 3
15.	 Rice	 3,698	 25,888	 7
16.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,350	 23,451	 7
17.	 Southern Miss	 3,284	 16,421	 5
18.	 Auburn	 3,264	 22,848	 7
19.	 Miami, Fla.	 3,155	 18,932	 6
20.	 Wichita State	 2,824	 16,947	 6
21.	 Tulane	 2,819	 16,914	 6
22.	 Arizona State	 2,727	 13,635	 5
23.	 Texas Tech	 2,702	 21,618	 8
	24.	 Virginia	 2,642	 10,571	 4
25.	 Baylor	 2,619	 10,475	 4
	26.	 Georgia	 2,185	 8,739	 4
	27.	 Vanderbilt	 2,113	 8,452	 4
28.	 Fresno State	 2,007	 10,038	 5
29.	 Georgia Southern	 1,892	 15,137	 8
30.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,846	 3,691	 2
31.	 Georgia Tech	 1,691	 10,148	 6
	32.	 Stetson	 1,643	 6,572	 4
	33.	 North Carolina State	 1,572	 3,144	 2
34.	 Tennessee	 1,567	 9,404	 6
	35.	 North Carolina	 1,544	 4,633	 3
	36.	 Texas State	 1,461	 10,231	 7
	37.	 Kentucky	 1,436	 5,743	 4
	38.	 Troy	 1,415	 9,909	 7
	39.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,351	 5,407	 4
	40.	 New Mexico	 1,344	 5,379	 4
41.	 Long Beach State	 1,215	 7,292	 6

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,695	 74,863	 7
	 2.	 Arkansas	 7,636	 45,816	 6
	 3.	 South Carolina	 7,631	 45,787	 6
	 4.	 Mississippi State	 5,754	 40,279	 7
	 5.	 Ole Miss	 8,003	 40,014	 5
	 6.	 Florida State	 4,920	 34,440	 7
	 7.	 TCU	 4,951	 29,711	 6
	 8.	 Hawaii	 3,862	 27,037	 7
	 9.	 Texas A&M	 3,807	 26,655	 7
10.	 Rice	 3,698	 25,888	 7
	11.	 Clemson	 5,084	 25,423	 5
	12.	 Texas	 6,275	 25,100	 4
13.	 Florida	 4,165	 24,991	 6
14.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,350	 23,451	 7
15.	 Auburn	 3,264	 22,848	 7
16.	 Texas Tech	 2,702	 21,618	 8
17.	 Miami, Fla.	 3,155	 18,932	 6	
	18.	 Alabama	 4,364	 17,456	 4
19.	 Wichita State	 2,824	 16,947	 6
20.	 Tulane	 2,819	 16,914	 6
21.	 Southern Miss	 3,284	 16,421	 5
22.	 Georgia Southern	 1,892	 15,137	 8
23.	 Arizona State	 2,727	 13,635	 5
24.	 East Carolina	 3,711	 11,132	 3
	25.	 Virginia	 2,642	 10,571	 4
26.	 Baylor	 2,619	 10,475	 4
	27.	 Texas State	 1,461	 10,231	 7
28.	 Georgia Tech	 1,691	 10,148	 6
29.	 Fresno State	 2,007	 10,038	 5
	30.	 Troy	 1,415	 9,909	 7
	31.	 Oklahoma	 1,095	 9,858	 9
32.	 Tennessee	 1,567	 9,404	 6
	33.	 Georgia	 2,185	 8,739	 4
	34.	 Vanderbilt	 2,113	 8,452	 4
35.	 Long Beach State	 1,215	 7,292	 6
	36.	 Stetson	 1,643	 6,572	 4
37.	 Kentucky	 1,436	 5,743	 4
	38.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,351	 5,407	 4
	39.	 New Mexico	 1,344	 5,379	 4
40.	 North Carolina	 1,544	 4,633	 3
41.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,846	 3,691	 2


